
H9565 Ball Bearing Guide for G0513/G0514 -7-

H9565 Parts Breakdown

�

���

���
���

���

���

���

���

���

�

���
���

���
���

���
���

���� �

���

���

���

�

���

������

���



-8- H9565 Ball Bearing Guide for G0513/G0514

H9565 Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PH9565001 UPPER BLADE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 2-7 PR05M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM

1-1 PH9565001-1 UPPER BLADE GUIDE SUPPORT 2-8 P6202 BALL BEARING 6202ZZ

1-2 PH9565001-2 BIAS SHAFT 2-9 PH9565002-9 HANDLE BUSHING

1-3 PR05M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM 2-10 PSB48M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 35

1-4 P6202 BALL BEARING 6202ZZ 3 PH9565003 SAW BLADE ADJUSTMENT

1-5 PH9565001-5 HANDLE BUSHING 3-1 PH9565003-1 CAP SCREW M16-1 X 16

1-6 PSB48M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 35 3-2 PH9565003-2 UPPER GUIDE SUPPORT BLOCK

1-7 PH9565001-7 UPPER SPACING SLEEVE 3-3 PH9565003-3 ADJUST BAR

1-8 PSS01M SET SCREW M6-1 X 10 4 PH9565004 HARDWARE KIT

2 PH9565002 LOWER BLADE GUIDE ASSEMBLY 4-1 PH9565004-1 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M10-1.75 X 25

2-4 PH9565002-4 LOWER BLADE GUIDE SUPPORT 4-2 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM

2-5 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16 4-3 PH9565004-3 LEFT COVER

2-6 PH9565002-6 BIAS SHAFT 4-4 PH9565004-4 RIGHT COVER


